Lee Co Building Permits August 2002

Dat Permit

8/5/2002

8/5/2002

8/5/2002

8/7/2002

8/8/2002

8/8/2002

8/9/2002

8/9/2002

8/12/2002

8/12/2002

8/12/2002

8/14/2002

8/14/2002

8/14/2002

8/14/2002

8/15/2002

8/16/2002

8/16/2002

8/16/2002

8/19/2002

LB02-39

LB02-39

LB02-39

SB02-29

SB02-39

SB02-38

SB02-40

LB02-40

SB02-40

LB02-39

LB02-40

LB02-39

SB02-40

LB02-40

LB02-40

LB02-40

SB02-41

SB02-41

LB02-41

SB02-40

OwnerName

TRAMWAY BAPTIST CHURCH

LEE COUNTY

HICKMAN, DONALD J

LEE RETIREMENT SERVICES

BE-FOR CORP.

DESHAISES, MARCEL

GUNTER, CLARENCE W

CUSTOM CONTRACTING

CORP

MCQUIRE, JEAN
GODFREY, SANDY M
SANTSCHI, BRYAN
BEACHUM, BRIAN
PARAMOUR, PAMELA

WATSON, AUBREY CLYDE

CLAY, BRIAN J & TERRY
SANDERS, DEAN & LISA
PATTERSON, DARLYNDA W

HENDLEY, JEFFERSON &

ELIZABETH

MAYS, JACK C/TR

BLANTON POMERANZ
PROPERTIES(VAN BLANTON)

Tuesday, September 03, 2002

PropertyLocation

240

106

183

310

264

341

330

604

191

320

106

355

147

95

205

201

210

121

604

141

JEFFERSON
DAVIS
HILLCREST
LUCK

COMMERCE

BRISTOL WAY

WINTERWIND

LEE

HOMESTEAD
COVE
KNOLLWOOD
WESTCHESTE
R

POPLAR
SPRINGS
WESTBROOKE
STEELE

COVERT

WOMBLE

PLANK

LORD ASHLEY

SPRING

ST ANDREWS

GOLDSBORO

H
WYy
ST
LN

DR

Cl

AV

DR

RD

DR

ST

RD

RD

RD

City-C
Lee
Lee
Lee

Sanford

Sanford
Sanford

Sanford

Lee
Sanford
Lee
Lee
Lee
Sanford

Lee

Lee
Lee
Sanford
Sanford

Lee

Sanford

EstCos

$279,240.00
$1,200,000.0
0

$12,000.00

$2,377,200.0
0

$136,800.00
$89,260.00

$24,960.00

$101,920.00
$5,530.00

$84,500.00

$130,730.00
$6,290.00

$5,000.00

$37,980.00
$232,650.00
$15,625.00
$24,000.00

$7,320.00

$27,742.90

Heated-No Remarks

4654

0

0

28811

2526

1502

2000

1600

1540

2279

5400

744

4263

480

1109

0

0

480

0

420

516

416

100

940

556

700

625

Comm New NEW SANCTUARY
Comm Repair
Res Accessory

Permit for FOOTING ONLY 6/6/02
(RETIREMENT HOME) OK'd for
SHELL PERMIT 8/5/02 By RAP.
ALSO-Will need FITUP PERMIT when
DOT Approves-$30.00.pd for shell
bldg permit 8/7/02 $4754.40 ck #

Res New
Res New
Comm Addition (12'X18' ADDITION -

COMPRESSOR RM/ EQUIPMENT
RM ADDITION)

Res New

Res Addition

Res New

Res SFD Modular
Res New

Comm Renovation

Res Renovation (ENCLOSING
EXISTING CARPORT)

Res Addition (BEDROOM ADDITION)
Res New

Res Accessory

Res Addition (SUNROOM ADD.)

Res Renovation (MAIKING EXISTING

DECK INTO SCREENED PORCH &
ADDING DECK AROUND PORCH).

FIRE RESTORATION Res
Renovation

Contracto

SULLIVAN,
WOODROW

(SELF)
HICKMAN,
GLENN

GODFREY

JONES,
WILLIAM
DAVIDSON,
RONALD L.
KELLY,
RONALD E.

GROCE, VAN
R.&
MCQUIRE,
JEAN
GODFREY,
SANDY M
BURTON,
BRUCE
RHODES,
RAY
PARAMOUR,
PAMELA
(SELF)
WATSON,

BORGE,
KEVIN A
(SELF)
SANDERS,
SETHT.
COX, JR. &
(SELF)
HENDLEY,
LAWRENCE,
RICKY

GREG
OLDHAM

ContrPhon
(910)

383-6026
919-775-7500

(919)
774-9446

919-775-2251
919-499-9135

(919)
775-5810

919-775-1497

919-499-5215
919-774-6319

919-776-0129

919-776-2664

(919)
776-4880
919-776-7745
919-775-5539
919-718-0851

919-498-6649

708-3199
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Dat Permit

8/19/2002

8/20/2002

8/20/2002

8/22/2002

8/22/2002

8/23/2002

8/23/2002

8/26/2002

8/28/2002

8/29/2002

8/30/2002

LB02-41

LB02-41

SB02-41

LB02-41

SB02-42

LB02-41

BB02-41

SB02-41

LB02-42

LB02-42

BB02-42

OwnerName
WOMACK, STEWART PERRY

& SHERRY
BATES, BILL

CUSTOM CONTRACTING

CORP.

SMITH, JEFFREY &

MARGARET

HASH, SHELBY C
JONES, TIMOTHY
BRICK CAPITAL COMMUNITY

DEVELOPMENT CORP.
WYATT, WILLIAM FRANKLIN IlI

REED, LYNN & BARBER,

TERRY

GREGORY, LEWIS

HARRINGTON, MARY LOU

(MIZE)

Tuesday, September 03, 2002

PropertyLocation

12

105

504

136

170

803

200

646

494

491

200

LANIER FARM

PACKHOUSE

FORREST

CLIFTON

CHAFFIN

TURNBERRY

McLEOD

SUNSET

FARMINGTON

CARBONTON

BEALE

RD

LN

DR

LN

ST

Cl

AV

DR

City-C
Lee

Lee

Sanford
Lee
Sanford
Lee
Broadway

Sanford

Lee
Lee

Broadway

EstCos
$2,760.00

$104,190.00

$3,150.00
$147,185.00
$62,400.00

$700.00

$2,100.00

$24,000.00

Heated-No Remarks

0

2077

1832

2077

156

2301

1200

1650

0

676

426

1091

40

Res Addition (DECK ADD.)

Res SFD Modular
8/23/02-F . HICKMAN APPROVED
PLANS FOR ATTACHED FRONT &
GARAGE. ADDED TO PERMIT
8/23/02.

Res New

Res SFD Modular

Res New
Res New

Res Addition (ADDING BAY WINDOW
TO BEDROOM & ADDING DECK AT
REAR).

Res SFD Modular
Res Addition

Res Accessory

*PER RAP-BLDG.
INSP.-ACCESSORY BLDG NOT TO
BE USED FOR DWELLING

Contracto ContrPhon

(SELF)
WOMACK,
BURTON,
BRUCE

GROCE, VAN
R. &
BURTON,
BRUCE

ACORD,
LARRY D. &
GROCE, VAN
R. &

HART, C.
NEAL

BURTON,
BRUCE
GREGORY,
LEWIS
(SELF) MIZE,
DONNIE

919-258-3888

919-774-6319

919-775-1497
919-774-6319
919-774-774-6
858
919-499-3076
919-775-1497

(919)
770-7203

919-774-6319
774-9575

919-258-9186
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